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8A12H (%) 2 188
8A11H (K) 11 186
8A10H  (4K) 16 175
8A9H () 21 159
8H8H (A) 5 138
8A7H (H) 11 133
8A6H (L) 19 122
8ALH (&) 17 103
8H4H (R) 27 86
8A3H () 14 59
8A2H () 37 45
8A1H (A) 8 8




